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Team
Ist

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

16A

—
L
X
O
a4
O

16B

16C

15A

15B

15C

15D

15E

14A

14B

14C

14D

W E

vs CLIFTON
27 January 2024

Opposition
Clifton 1st

Clifton 2nd
Clifton 3rd
Howick 2nd
Michaelhouse
5th
Howick 1st
Clifton 4th
Northdale
Hub
Clifton A
Howick A
Clifton B
Michaelhouse

16D
Greytown

Clifton A
Clifton B
Howick A

Grace
College Jnrs

Format
50

30

20

20

20

50

40

20

50

40

20

20

20

50

30

20

20

Result

Clifton 146 all out; Gibson 3-13, da Costa 4-13

College 146/4, Sutherland 35, Mason 36

College won by 6 wickets

Clifton 146 all out; Beauclerk 3-21, Jackson 2-43
College 119 all out; Ferraz 22, Goslett 28

College lost by 30 runs

Clifton 164 all out ; Miller 5-28

College 165-1; Hosking 71, Fulton 65

College won by 9 wickets

College 214/5; Knoetze 105, Gwala 42

Howick 43 all out; Gwala 5-13, Egberink 2-6

College won by 171 runs

Michaelhouse 105/9; Howells 2/20, Singh 2/11 (3 overs)
College 106/7; Borchers 31, Howells 15

College won by 3 wickets

College 259/8; de Bruyn 94, Thompson 39, Bharath 33
Howick 71 all out; Willson 3/9, Bharath 2/4, de Bruyn 2/9
College won by 188 runs

College 212/3, Clements 49*, Kruger 42*, Jursa 33
Clifton 60 all out; Jordaan 4-3, Pedlar 3-8

College won by 153 runs

College: 170/4; Maharaj: 97*

Northdale hub: 141/9; Brande: 4-22

College won by 29 runs

College 258/9; Meyer 66, Hosking 43

Clifton 210 all out; Meyer 4-39

College won by 48 runs

Howick 53 all out; Killick 4-6, Dunne 3-11, Schirge 2-15,
College 54/1; Langford 9, Seakeko 14*, Marcus 5*
College won by 9 wickets
College 156/4

College won by 1 run
College 129/3

College won by 9 runs

College 199/4; Green 55, Schwikkard 50, Ahmed 47
Greytown 57-6; Mathapersad 4-7, Green 2-2

College won by 142 runs

College 233/7; Johnson 41, Brigg 33*

Clifton 122 all out

College won by 111 runs

Clifton 133/5; Smith 2-35

College 134/6; Folscher 32, Badenhorst 30*, Watson 25
College won by 4 wickets

Clifton 155/4

MHS 120/9

e

Howick 50 all out College 51-2

College won by 8 wickets.
College won by 5 wickets
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® 6 6 6 0 O

e 6 6 6 06 0 O
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BASKETBALL

Team
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
16A
16B
16C
16D
16E
16F
15A
15B
15C
15D
15E
15F
15G
14A
14B
14C
14D
14E
14F

Opponent
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton

Kearsney
Kearsney
Kearsney
Kearsney
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hilton
Hilton

Venue
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Kearsney
Kearsney
Kearsney
Kearsney
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hilton
Hilton
Hilton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Clifton
Hilton
Hilton

Score
64-40
38-21
49-16
45-11
41-11
12-19
18-29
17-19
38-11
77-12
111-2
31-35
34-16
25-43
22-8
48-10
45-4
66-7
15-8
21-18
7-29
15-10
37-4
96-0
56-3
22-7
6-14

Result
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Lost
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
Won
Won
Won
Won
Won
Lost
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Team Opposition Venue Score Result
2nd Clifton Clifton 3-13 Lost
3rd Clifton Clifton 2-4 Lost
4th Clifton Clifton 6-8 Lost
5th Clifton Clifton 5-6 Lost
15A Clifton Clifton 1-19 Lost
15B Clifton Clifton 8-5 Won
15C Clifton Clifton 4-10 Lost
14A Clifton Clifton 2-19 Lost
14B Clifton Clifton 2-8 Lost



