

MARITZBURG COLLEGE



14B

14C

14D

Clifton B

Howick A

Grace

College Jnrs

30

20

20







CRICKET

	Team	Opposition	Format	Result	
ĺ	1st	Clifton 1st	50	Clifton 146 all out; Gibson 3-13, da Costa 4-13 College 146/4, Sutherland 35, Mason 36 College won by 6 wickets	
	2nd	Clifton 2nd	30	Clifton 146 all out; Beauclerk 3-21, Jackson 2-43 College 119 all out; Ferraz 22, Goslett 28 <i>College lost by 30 runs</i>	
	3rd	Clifton 3rd	20	Clifton 164 all out; Miller 5-28 College 165-1; Hosking 71, Fulton 65 College won by 9 wickets	
	4th	Howick 2nd	20	College 214/5; Knoetze 105, Gwala 42 Howick 43 all out; Gwala 5-13, Egberink 2-6 College won by 171 runs	
	5th	Michaelhouse 5th	20	Michaelhouse 105/9; Howells 2/20, Singh 2/11 (3 overs) College 106/7; Borchers 31, Howells 15 College won by 3 wickets	
	16A	Howick 1st	50	College 259/8; de Bruyn 94, Thompson 39, Bharath 33 Howick 71 all out; Willson 3/9, Bharath 2/4, de Bruyn 2/9 <i>College won by 188 runs</i>	
	16B	Clifton 4th	40	College 212/3, Clements 49*, Kruger 42*, Jursa 33 Clifton 60 all out; Jordaan 4-3, Pedlar 3-8 College won by 153 runs	
	16C	Northdale Hub	20	College: 170/4; Maharaj: 97* Northdale hub: 141/9; Brande: 4-22 College won by 29 runs	
	15A	Clifton A	50	College 258/9; Meyer 66, Hosking 43 Clifton 210 all out; Meyer 4-39 College won by 48 runs	
	15B	Howick A	40	Howick 53 all out; Killick 4-6, Dunne 3-11, Schirge 2-15, College 54/1; Langford 9, Seakeko 14*, Marcus 5* College won by 9 wickets	
	15C	Clifton B	20	College 156/4 Clifton 155/4 College won by 1 run	
	15D	Michaelhouse 16D	20	College 129/3 MHS 120/9 College won by 9 runs	
	15E	Greytown	20	College 199/4; Green 55, Schwikkard 50, Ahmed 47 Greytown 57-6; Mathapersad 4-7, Green 2-2 College won by 142 runs	
-	14A	Clifton A	50	College 233/7; Johnson 41, Brigg 33*	

Clifton 122 all out

Howick 50 all out

College won by 111 runs

Clifton 133/5; Smith 2-35

College won by 4 wickets

College won by 8 wickets.

College won by 5 wickets

College 134/6; Folscher 32, Badenhorst 30*, Watson 25

College 51-2

MARITZBURG COLLEGE











vs CLIFTON

27 January 2024

Team	Opponent	Venue	Score	Result
1st	Clifton	Clifton	64-40	Won
2nd	Clifton	Clifton	38-21	Won
3rd	Clifton	Clifton	49-16	Won
4th	Clifton	Clifton	45-11	Won
5th	Kearsney	Kearsney	41-11	Won
6th	Kearsney	Kearsney	12-19	Lost
7th	Kearsney	Kearsney	18-29	Lost
8th	Kearsney	Kearsney	17-19	Lost
16A	Clifton	Clifton	38-11	Won
16B	Clifton	Clifton	77-12	Won
16C	Clifton	Clifton	111-2	Won
16D	Hilton	Hilton	31-35	Lost
16E	Hilton	Hilton	34-16	Won
16F	Hilton	Hilton	25-43	Lost
15A	Clifton	Clifton	22-8	Won
15B	Clifton	Clifton	48-10	Won
15C	Clifton	Clifton	45-4	Won
15D	Clifton	Clifton	66-7	Won
15E	Hilton	Hilton	15-8	Won
15F	Hilton	Hilton	21-18	Won
15G	Hilton	Hilton	7-29	Lost
14A	Clifton	Clifton	15-10	Won
14B	Clifton	Clifton	37-4	Won
14C	Clifton	Clifton	96-0	Won
14D	Clifton	Clifton	56-3	Won
14E	Hilton	Hilton	22-7	Won
14F	Hilton	Hilton	6-14	Lost







MARITZBURG COLLEGE



esults



vs CLIFTON 27 January 2024



Team	Opposition	Venue	Score	Result
2nd	Clifton	Clifton	3-13	Lost
3rd	Clifton	Clifton	2-4	Lost
4th	Clifton	Clifton	6-8	Lost
5th	Clifton	Clifton	5-6	Lost
15A	Clifton	Clifton	1-19	Lost
15B	Clifton	Clifton	8-5	Won
15C	Clifton	Clifton	4-10	Lost
14A	Clifton	Clifton	2-19	Lost
14B	Clifton	Clifton	2-8	Lost

